Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA
2018 Swim C Div

Rank AthletelD AthleteName

Burns Marcus
Draper Jayden
Lyttle Julian
Quinn Liam

Stump Laura
Packer Zoe
Camp Grace

Boots Aiden
Smith Seth
Mollett Riley
Yio Sheldon

Edmiston Bella
Tindall Lauren
Sanft Keira
Stummer Jenna

Schwinkowski Hayden

Kikiros Jaxon
Te Mete Kingston

Turner Sophie
Thin Chloe
Mackrill Erin

Mann Drew
Fawcett Cameron
Pickering Joseph

Lotti Emma
Jonker Freya
Tindall Ebony

Ainsworth Nathan
Di Bartolomeo Levi
Smith Willem

Mann Jade
Lauretti Veronica

Year 7 Boys
1 7472
2 568
=3 2453
=3 8184
Year 7 Girls
1 7190
2 8117
3 4322
Year 8 Boys
1 4269
2 1603
=3 3717
=3 7314
Year 8 Girls
1 5565
=2 7222
=2 8267
3 8353
Year 9 Boys
1 5103
2 7884
3 1700
Year 9 Girls
1 1774
2 7215
3 2463
Year 10 Boys
1 4855
2 5584
3 8149
Year 10 Girls
1 7937
2 4739
3 7221
Year 11 & Over Boys
1 1930
2 7584
3 1606
Year 11 Girls
1 4856
= 2424
= 7216

3 4078

Thin Sophie
Trenaman Leah

Subschool

Ocean Reef
Baldivis
Greenwood
Ocean Reef

Lesmurdie
Ocean Reef
Kalamunda

Kalamunda
Baldivis
John Forrest
Lesmurdie

Kent Street
Lesmurdie

Ocean Reef
Ocean Reef

Kalamunda
Ocean Reef
Baldivis

Baldivis
Lesmurdie
Greenwood

Kalamunda
Kent Street
Ocean Reef

Ocean Reef
Kalamunda
Lesmurdie

Greenwood
Ocean Reef
Baldivis

Kalamunda
Greenwood
Lesmurdie
John Forrest

TotalPoints

24
17
12
12

31
30
24

36
25
21
21

66
21
21

9

72
45
26

54
26
17

57
39
23

49
33
24

42
40
19

72
32
32
22



